IRMO CHAPIN RECREATION COMMISSION- SEVEN OAKS PARK
COACHES PITCH (5 - 6) - GAME SCHEDULE 2017

** All games are at Seven Oaks Park Baseball Field 2 (SOP 2) or Field 4 (SOP 4)**
** Athletic Hotline number: Call 772.3369 after 4PM for rainout information**

1. Volcanoes — ALLSTATE: ALEX SALMON
2. MudCats
3. Hooks

4. River Dogs — PEDIATRIC MOBILITY INNOVATIONS
5. Express — SPORT TROPHIES

SATURDAY, MARCH 11™ — OPENING DAY & PICTURES
Pictures will be taken at Seven Oaks Park near the football field. After the pictures teams will have a
scrimmage where each team will bat through their lineup. Picture time is listed below.
Volcanoes vs MudCats 11:00AM SOP 3
Hooks vs Express 11:30AM SOP 3
Express vs River Dogs 12:00noon SOP 3

***Home Team is listed first***

Monday, March 20"

Monday, April 24t

1 VS 2 6:00PM SOP 2 5 VS 4 6:00PM SOP 2
3 VS 4 6:00PM SOP 4 3 VS 1 6:00PM SOP 4
Wednesday, March 22 Wednesday, April 26"
1 VS 5 6:00PM SOP 2 5 VS 3 6:00PM SOP 2
2 VS 3 6:00PM SOP 4 4 VS 2 6:00PM SOP 4
Monday, March 27" Monday, May 1%

4 VS 1 6:00PM SOP 2 1 VS 2 6:00PM SOP 2
2 VS 5 6:00PM SOP 4 3 VS 4 6:00PM SOP 4
Wednesday, March 29" Wednesday, May 3"
1 VS 3 6:00PM SOP 2 5 VS 1 6:00PM SOP 2
4 VS 5 6:00PM SOP 4 2 VS 3 6:00PM SOP 4
Monday, April 3 Monday, May 8"

2 VS 4 6:00PM SOP 2 4 VS 1 6:00PM SOP 2
3 VS 5 6:00PM SOP 4 2 VS 5 6:00PM SOP 4
Wednesday, April 51 Wednesday, May 10
4 VS 3 6:00PM SOP 2 1 VS 3 6:00PM SOP 2
2 VS 1 6:00PM SOP 4 4 VS 5 6:00PM SOP 4
Monday, April 17 Monday, May 151

3 VS 2 6:00PM SOP 2 2 VS 4 6:00PM SOP 2
5 VS 1 6:00PM SOP 4 3 VS 5 6:00PM SOP 4
Wednesday, April 191
5 VS 2 6:00PM SOP 2

1 VS 4 6:00PM SOP 4



